Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	01-26-2	2007	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM United States Patent and Trademark
ONID NO. 0031-0021 (C.Q.: 010012000)			ET
	1033658	227	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent anu	Hauchain Unice. Ficase	TOWIN HIS BUILDING	d documents or the new address(es) bety
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	<u> </u>	•	ddress of receiving party(ies)
PHILIP B. YOUNG		Name: MAST	TER PACIFIC
TAILIF D. 100140		Internal Addres	s:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution	n Date(s):	Street Address	933 WEST ZHONGSHAN R
Execution Date(s) 1 12 0	7		
	Merger	SPECOL	, SILVER CITY TOWE
	Change of Name	City: SHAL	VGHAI
	Change of Name		•
Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	nt ·	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		Country: CHINA Zip:	
	1		
Other			s) & address(es) attached? Yes
4. Application or patent number(s A. Patent Application No.(s)	s)- Misc	ocument is bei B. Patent N	ng filed together with a new applica
A. Paterit Application No.(3)		B. Takin IV	S.(O)
	 Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes	⊠ No
5. Name and address to whom co			er of applications and patents
concerning document should be	mailed:	involved: 1	
Name: MPLUMER YOTHE	WHEEL GROUP	7. Total fee (3)	7 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$4000
Internal Address:			to be charged by credit card
Internal Address.			to be charged to deposit account
	EALT N/E	Enclosed	to be stranged to the best december.
Street Address: 18460 E. C	SACE AVE	l = '	ired (government interest not affectir
		8. Payment In	
City: INDUSTRY		1	ard Last 4 Numbers
State: <u>CA</u> Zi	p: <u>91748</u>	a. Orbuit Go	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 626 363 -	1660	t Demonit	Account Number
Fax Number: 626 363-		`	Account Number
Email Address: mark potine w		Authoriz	ed User Name
9. Signature:			1/12/07
s. Signature.	Signature		Date
MARK J. PI	LUMER		Total number of pages including cover
	Person Signing		sheet, attachments, and documents:
and the second second	orded (including cover shee	et) should be faxed to	(571) 273-0140, or mailed to: x 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450
7 DBYRNE 00000067 29271527			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(40.00 DP)			

PATENT REEL: 018815 FRAME: 0837

Certification and Oath

For

Assignment of Application

I, Philip B. Young, hereby certify that I have assigned to "Master Pacific" the application entitled, Automotive Wheel Design and identified by the docket number MP107

1/12/07

Philip B. Young

REEL: 018815 FRAME: 0838

RECORDED: 01/22/2007